Thompson

Defendants

AMENDED JUDGMENT IN A CIVIL ACTION

The court has ordered that (check one):

O the plaintiff, Webster Capital Finance Inc., recover from the defendants, Robert L. Williamson, and Victor W.

Thompson, jointly and severally the amount of Nine Hundred Ninety-Three Thousand, Four Hundred Seventy-One and

54/100 ($993,471.54) Dollars plus interest from March 4, 2010 to the date of this judgment at a rate of Four Hundred

Seventy-One and 96/100 ($471.96) Dollars per diem, plus late charges in the amount of Forty-Two Thousand, Eight

Hundred Forty-Five and 82/100 ($42,845.82) Dollars without interest, plus attorneys’ fees and costs in the amount of

Twenty-One Thousand, Thirty-Nine and 27/100 ($21,039.27) Dollars. Post Judgment interest shall run at the statutory

rate of .26 %.

� the plaintiff recover nothing, the action be dismissed on the merits, and the defendant (name)                                        

recover costs from the plaintiff (name)                                    .